D
ata S
h
eet
1555 Forrest Way Tel: 775-882-2400
Carson City, NV 89706 Tel: 800-654-5659
info@micromanipulator.com Fax: 775-882-7694
www.micromanipulator.com Made in the USA

manipulators with mechanical lock hold down
"Triple" Mount "Double" Mount
Ordering Information
A complete RF/Microwave manipulator consists of the
manipulator, base style, and a link arm. See our Probe
Guide to then choose your microwave probe tips.
Left Handed Manipulator
• WAVE100/MT; magnetic base
(requires a magnetic platen)
• WAVE100/MAV; magnetic assisted vacuum base
• WAVE100/VM; vacuum base
• WAVE100/ML; mechanical lock (requires station
with RF option)
Right Handed Manipulator
• WAVE200/MT; magnetic base
(requires a magnetic platen)
• WAVE200/MAV; magnetic assisted vacuum base
• WAVE200/VM; vacuum base
• WAVE200/ML; mechanical lock (requires station
with RF option)
Link Arms
Order PLS-8000 for straight link arms and
PLF-8000 for right angle link arms and identify